Profec Riickschlagventil
Federbelastet Messing 3/8"
Innengewinde 16bar Typ 5
(0420551)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff
Material Klappe
Material (Feder)
Material Gehduse
Material Dichtung
Anschluss
Dichtung
Temperaturbereich
Offnungsdruck
MalR

Lange

AuBen g

Arbeitsdruck

Messing

POM

Edelstahl 302

Messing

NBR

Innengewinde

0°C-95°C

0.02 bar

3/8"

45 mm

29 mm

16 bar
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